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ID
AT1095
AT2071
AT7031
AT8006
AT9013
B01130
B02040
B03029
B04020
B05009
B06113
B07050
B08122
B09121
B10001
B11000
B12000
B13060
B14032
B15058
B16004
B17104
B18049
B19021
B20056
B21110
B22099
B23025
B24071
B25045
B26071
B27034
B77002
B88001
B99189
LE1000
LE2001
LE3054
LE4022
LE5018
LE6022
LE7033
LG1030
NG9022
LG3015
LG4043
LG5016
LG7002
LG8003
LG9000
NG2042
NG3019

TR
42.863889
42.751560
42.796640
43.303590
42.328670
42.874860
42.848220
42.846830
42.843839
42.807500
42.888000
42.882670
42.900500
42.903581
42.922169
42.880220
42.836140
42.812840
42.781720
42.773620
42.797890
42.710530
42.763890
42.769330
42.767830
42.772469
42.710470
42.922860
43.012500
43.062390
43.105880
43.118790
42.245900
42.536830
42.826890
42.818500
42.816330
42.868281
42.860310
42.904022
42.856889
42.845000
42.836860
42.828650
42.812080
42.743780
43.095561
42.782930
43.302410
42.333810
42.849230
42.877890

R
140.659719
140.886750
140.177490
141.403980
141.016230
140.658860
140.648310
140.684610
140.707639
140.681060
140.596639
140.547390
140.515280
140.469781
140.391000
140.370110
140.402720
140.380170
140.472200
140.565260
140.596360
140.655560
140.724780
140.804420
140.865190
140.910081
140.923190
140.718500
140.771280
140.801780
140.775980
140.822470
140.266250
141.254900
140.811890
140.449831
140.530330
140.596111
140.872360
140.793181
140.735589
140.667781
140.653110
140.669361
140.704890
140.876560
140.837719
140.157080
141.403580
141.024760
140.646930
140.754250
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NISEKOANNUPURI TO
SORIOIYAMA TO
SIMAMAKI TO
MOURAI TO

ITANKI TO
ANNUPURI PK
ANNUPURI GO ST
NISEKO GONDRA ST
KABAYAMA SK
NISEKO BIG BR
CHISENUPURI PK
NIIMI SP
MEKUNNAI PK
RAIDEN PK

BENKEI RK

SHELL PLAZA
ONARI BR
HOROBETU612 PK
MENA334 PK
KATURADAI590 PK
KONBU ST
KONBUDAKE PK
KARIBUTO500 PK
HOSOKAWATAKASI
GUNJINYAMA PK
SIRIBETUDAKE PK
NUKIBETUYAMA PK
KUCCHAN PASS
THREETOWN BOUND
MARUYAMA PK
OOGUROYAMA PK
HIYAMIZU PASS
YAGUMO AF

SIRAOI GF

YOUTEI PK

FISH & NAGOMA LD
RANKOSI RIVER LD
CHISENUPURI LD
KYOUGOKU SP LD
YAHATA SCH NH LD
BENJAMIN AF

LION BALLOON
MAIN LD

STONE CIRCLE LD
ARISIMA LD
RUSUTU LD
PARALIFE LD
SIMAMAKI LD
MOURAI LD

ITANKI LD

DREAM QUAD LIFT
KUCCHAN BASE
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